Name Identifying parts of a

/{,‘ , , sentence

Link It Together

. A sentence needs two parts, a subject and a predicate,
to express a complete thought.

The subject part tells whom or what the sentence is about.
The predicate part tells what the subject is or does.

is worth a thousand words.
predicate part

Birds of a feather flock together.
subject part predicate part

A. Read the subject and predicate parts from some other famous sayings.
Write S next to each subject part. Write P next to each predicate part.

One picture
subject part

half a loaf must go on
one good turn gathers no moss

spoils the whole barrel has a silver lining

the show makes waste
every cloud one rotten apple
deserves another a rolling stone
catches the worm is better than none
the early bird haste

B. Now combine the subject and predicate parts to create these famous sayings.
l.

20

30

4.

5.

60

7.
8.

Make up some sayings of your own. Then circle the subject part and underline the predicate
part of each sentence.
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